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C
B
-
E

C
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F
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B
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C
B
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C
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2GI-D

2GI-D

EST. 14 SY GFD
EST. 5 TONS

CLASS 'B' RIP RAP

TO 2GI
CONVERT OTCB

R
E
T

A
IN

CB-F

CB-
F

SEE NOTE 4

SEE NOTE 5

FALSE SUMP SEE DETAIL 18/SHEET 2D-2

SYSTEM

EXIST
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2GI

2GI-A

2GI-A

2GI-A

2GI
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NOTE 7&8

SEE 

REPLACE
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85' LT

+50(Y1RPD)

60' RT

+50(L)

EX. R/W
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+51.13(L)

100

200' LT
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+
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EX. P/ L

+57.59(Y1)

7

3
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120' LT

EX. P/L

105' LT

+10(Y1RPB)

134' LT

+50

EX. R/W

+44

EX. P/L

EX. R/W
EX. R/W

+28 134' LT
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EX. P/L

+50.58
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EX. R/W

+15(Y1)
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R
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101

160.26' LT

+69.31(Y1)

END 47" WW FENCE

154.76' LT

+89.54(Y1)

BEGIN 47" WW FENCE

EX. P/L

EX. R/W

WW FENCE

BEGIN 47"

EX. P/L

EX. R/W

WW FENCE

END 47" 

190' LT

EX. R/W

WW FENCE

END 47" 

EX. P/L

EX. P/L

EX. P/L

EX. P/L

EX. P/L

EX. P/L

EXIST PROPERTY LINE

PROPOSED C/A TO FOLLOW

320' LT

+70(Y1)

320' LT

EX. P/L

EXIST PROPERTY LINE

PROPOSED C/A TO FOLLOW

EXIST PROPERTY LINE

PROPOSED R/W TO FOLLOW

190' LT

+75

WW FENCE

BEGIN 47" 

EX. R/W

+20(Y1)

WW FENCE

BEGIN 47" 

165' LT

EX. R/ W

EX. P/L

WW FENCE

END 47" 

212.07' LT
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172.99' LT

+24.40

197.63' LT

+87.22

165.86' LT
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-
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-Y1RPB- SC Sta.  12+00.00

-Y1RPB- CS Sta.  16+04.39

-Y1RPB- SRS Sta.  18+04.39 -Y1RPB- SC Sta.  20+04.39

-Y1LPB- SC Sta.  12+00.00

-L- POT Sta. 33+06.11

-Y1RPB- POT Sta.  24+43.86 =

D

-L- POT Sta. 32+78.00

-Y1LPB- POT Sta.  20+27.12 =

D

-Y1LPB- ST Sta.  19+05.92

-Y1- POT 42+85.00 (51' LT)

-Y1RPB- TS Sta.  10+00.00 =

-Y1- POT 54+69.81 (51' LT)

-Y1LPB- TS Sta.  10+00.00 =

-Y1- POT Sta. 68+31.24 (51' RT)

-Y1RPD- TS Sta.  10+00.00 =

-Y1RPD- SC Sta.  12+00.00

-Y1RPD- CS Sta.  15+18.87

-Y1LPD- SC Sta.  12+00.00

-Y1LPD- CS Sta.  15+65.12

-Y1LPD- ST Sta.  17+65.12
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-
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R
P
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-
Y
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-L- PT Sta.  26+05.74
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2
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+
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= 85°
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-
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-

-Y1R
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-Y1R
PD-

F
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R
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R
D

B
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L
 

-
L
-

56+51.05 (51' RT)

-Y1- POT Sta.

Sta.  10+00.00 =

-Y1LPD- TS

US 421/NC 150

-Y1-

US 421/NC 150

-Y1-

SPREAD ANALYSIS

SPREAD= 5.24 FT.
SHOULDER WIDTH= 6 FT.
CROSS SLOPE= 0.02 ft/ft

LONGITUDINAL SLOPE= 0.0389 ft/ft
Q= 0.90 CFS

C= 0.90
I= 4.0 IN/HR
DA= 0.25 AC

@ 26+30 -L- (41.5' RT)

SPREAD ANALYSIS

SPREAD= 5.09 FT.
SHOULDER WIDTH= 5.75 FT.

CROSS SLOPE= 0.02 ft/ft
LONGITUDINAL SLOPE= 0.0389 ft/ft

Q= 0.83 CFS
C= 0.90

I= 4.0 IN/HR
DA= 0.23 AC

@ 26+30 -L- (5.7' LT)
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R
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15
" 
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P-
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R
C
P
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V

2
4
" 

REMOVE

SHEET 2D-1
SEE DETAIL 5
'V' DITCH
SPECIAL LATERAL

SEE DETAIL 2/SHEET 2D-1

LATERAL 'V' DITCH

EST 145 CY DDE

SEE DETAIL 3/SHEET 2D-1

LATERAL BASE DITCH

R
C
P
-
IV

2
4
" 

RC
P-IV

15
" 

18" RCP-IV

SEE DETAIL 18/SHEET 2D-2

FALSE SUMP

SHEET 2D-2

SEE DETAIL 18

FALSE SUMP

SHEET 2D-2

SEE DETAIL 19

FALSE SUMP

SHEET 2D-2

SEE DETAIL 19

FALSE SUMP

2
4
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV

SEE DETAIL 5/SHEET 2D-1

SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

SHEET 2D-2

SEE DETAIL 19

FALSE SUMP

42" RCP-IV 18" RCP-IV
18" RCP-IV

RCBC EXTENSION

PROP 1 @ 6' X 7'

42"
 RC

P-IV
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" 
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SHEET 2D-2
SEE DETAIL 18
FALSE SUMP
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S
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C
H

15" RCP-IV

EST 180 SY GFD
EST 80 TONS
SEE DETAIL 14/SHEET 2D-1
TOE PROTECTION

SEE DETAIL 23 / SHEET 2D-2
EST 70 SY GFD
EST 30 TONS CLASS 'B'
EST 10 CY DDE
S = 10.5%
LENGTH = 87 LF
END ELEV. = 316.50'
BEGINNING ELEV. = 325.73'
STANDARD 'V' DITCH

EST 10 SY GFD

EST 3 TONS

CLASS 'B' RIP RAP

SEE CSR FOR QUANTITIES

SEE DETAIL 21, SHEET 2D-2

CLASS II RIP RAP ON BANKS,

CHANNEL IMPROVEMENTS

SEE DETAIL 4/SHEET 2D-1

EST 220 SY GFD

EST 150 TONS

W/ CLASS I RIP RAP

SPECIAL LATERAL BASE DITCH

SEE DETAIL 17/SHEET 2D-2
EST  310 CY DDE

EST 215 SY GFD
EST 100 TONS 

W/ CLASS 'B' RIP RAP
LATERAL 'V' DITCH

24" RCP-IV

24" RCP-IV

18" RCP-IV 

18" w/ELBOWS
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24" WELDED STEEL PIPE
160 LF OF JACK & BORE 
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SEE NOTE 10
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-Y4- POT Sta. 10+00.00 (U-2579BA) (BY OTHERS)

-Y1- POT Sta. 70+00.00 (U-5760) =

SINGLE FACED PRECAST CONC BARRIER
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NOTE 6

SEE 

TIE TO EXIST PAVEMENT
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160.26' LT

+69

END 47" WW FENCE

82.50' LT

+18

BEGIN CL FENCE

133.65' LT

+27

END CL FENCE

BEGIN 47" WW FENCE

82.50' RT

+55

BEGIN CL FENCE

82.50' RT

+22

END CL FENCE

82.50' RT
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BEGIN CL FENCE
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105.00' LT

+10

BEGIN CL FENCE

END 47" WW FENCE

EX. R/W

+20

BEGIN 47" WW FENCE

190.00' LT

EX. R/W

END 47" WW FENCE

190.00' LT

+75

WW FENCE

BEGIN 47" 

-Y1- POT Sta.  53+35.00

BEGIN WIDENING AND OVERLAY

END MILLING AND RESURFACING

EXIST GUARDRAIL

REMOVE AND REPLACE

REMOVE AND REPLACE EXIST GUARDRAIL

154.76' LT

+89.54(Y1)

BEGIN 47" WW FENCE

154.76' LT

+90

47" WW FENCE

124.51' LT

+63

47" WW FENCE

243.91' RT

+EX R/W

47" WW FENCE

124.90' RT

+EX R/W

47" WW FENCE

82.50' LT

+22

END CL FENCE

REPLACE EXIST WWF

REMOVE AND

REPLACE EXIST WWF

REMOVE AND

127.61' LT

+51

47" WW FENCE

A NCDOT STOCKPILE

SHOULD BE REMOVED AND RELOCATED TO

SEE TMP PLANS FOR WHEN THIS BARRIER

FROM -Y1- STA 50+19.00 TO 53+35.00 (RT)

REMOVE EXIST PORTABLE CONC BARRIER

131.39' LT

+18

BEGIN CL FENCE

111.50' RT

+82

END CL FENCE

SEE NOTE 3

82.50' LT

+76

END CL FENCE

SEE NOTE 2
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120'
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100'80'

2" C

3 #1/0 USE

SER LAT

1

LOAD SCHEDULE

@ 480V

AMPS

LOAD

KW

SIZE (AMPS)

BREAKER

1O, 3W, 240/480 VAC CONTROL SYSTEM "A"

**U-5760 SE QUADRANT**

ID

CIRCUIT

50

50

50

50

A1

A2

A3

A4

LED LUMINAIRES

W/ 8 335W MAX.

80' HIGH MAST

LED LUMINAIRES

W/ 6 560W MAX.

100' HIGH MAST

LED LUMINAIRES

W/ 8 560W MAX.

120' HIGH MAST

A-1

A-2

9.4

9.4

5.6

5.6

4.5

2.7

6.7

6

A3

6

A4

6

A2

6

A2

*6

A3

*6

A2

*6

A4

*6

A3

6

A4
6

A4
6

A4

A-4

6

A5
*6

A5

6

A5

*6

A5

TOTAL

50

SPARE

21.1

A5 14.0

A-6

A3, A5

2.7

12 ON 2 POLES 16 ON 2 POLES16 ON 2 POLES 44.0

4.5

6

A2

8

A1

1

80'

6
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6

A3

6

A3

6
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